1. SEMESTAR

Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Cetvrtak

Petak

8,15-9,00

9,15-10,00

10,15-11,00

11,15-12,00

Linearna algebra
2, 0-027

Matematicka
analiza 2,
0-S31

Linearna algebra 2, 0-027

12,15-13,00

13,15-14,00

Racunarski praktikum 2 G2, 0-364

Racunarski praktikum 2,
0-S31

Racunarski praktikum 2 G1,
0-364

Engleski jezik 2, 0-S31

14,15-15,00

15,15-16,00

16,15-17,00

Elementarna matematika 2,
0-027

Matematicka
analiza 2,
0-S31

Linearna
algebra 2,
0-027

Matematicka analiza 2,
0-027

Elementarna matematika
2,0-027

17,15-18,00

18,15-19,00

19,15-20,00







